
First Name Last Name Title Email Phone

Kurt Lewis UHC of Ohio, Kentucky and Indiana CEO kurt_c_lewis@uhc.com +1(513) 619-3721

Eric Bachle Executive Vice President eric_bachle@uhc.com +1(317) 405-3913

Liz Drury Vice President Account Management elizabeth_a_drury@uhc.com +1(317) 405-3871

Scott Thompson Director of Sales thompson_scott@uhc.com +1(317) 405-3948

Sherry Babb Director of Account Management sherry_babb@uhc.com +1(317) 405-3852

Sarah Waring Director of Account Management sarah_a_waring@uhc.com +1(317) 405-3922

Emily Vail Director of Account Management emily_n_vail@uhc.com +1(317) 405-3914

Ty Sullivan Chief Medical Officer jeremy_t_sullivan@uhc.com +1(317) 405-3861
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